Monday, October 15, 9:00, Room “A”

9:00 Opening of the Conference

Chair:

PLENARY SESSION 1
(Invited Papers)
Session PS1: Oral presentations

D. Dascalu, IMT Bucharest, Romania
A. Rusu, “Politehnica” University of Bucharest,

PS1.2
10:00

PS1.3
10:30

Romania

SOl SENSING TECHNOLOGIES FOR HARSH
ENVIRONMENT, F. Udrea'?, S.zZ. Al
M. Brezeanu®, V. Dumitru®, O. Buiu®, M.F.
Chowdhury?, 1. Poenaru®, A. De-Luca? J.W.
Gardner®?, '‘Cambridge CMOS Sensors, 2Univ. of
Cambridge, ®Univ. of Warwick, United Kingdom,
*Honeywell Romania SRL, Bucharest, Romania.

DESIGNING INTEGRATED FRONTENDS FOR
SATCOM APPLICATIONS, L. Baggen,
B. Sanadgol, M. Boettcher, S. Holzwarth,
O. Litschke, IMST GmbH Kamp-Lintfort,
Germany.

11:00-11:30 COFFEE BREAK

17



